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PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

= Tt iyl A T
AT A L A SN A )

A-4864~1S
A-4863-1S
A-4862-1S
A-4827-18

MoLob
No.

A-4827~1S
A-4862-1S
A-4863~-1S
A-734

A-340
A-4350

A-u4161
A-342

A-4399
A-ugsu~-1s

CAPACITY
IN
OuNces

1/8
1/u
1/2
1/2

1/2
1/2

3/4

IDEAL
FILLING
PoOINT

1-13/32
1-25/32
2-3/16
3-3/16

1-5/8
1-15/32

2-9/64
1-15/18

1-15/16
2-19/32

We 1GHT
IN
Ounces

9/16
3/4

1-1/8
1-15/16

1-3/8
1~5/16

1-3/4
2-1/2

2-5/8
1-5/8

He 1GHT
IN
INCHES

1-3/4
2-1/8
2-17/32
3-3/4

2-17/64
2-15/64

2-41/64
3

2-25/32
2-15/16

WipTH
IN
INCHES

1-1/32
1-19/64
1-31/64
1-1/2

1-23/32
1-45/64

2-1/8
2-3/16

2-1/2
1-27/32

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

39/64
41/64
3/4

49/64

u9/64
23/32

3/4
23/32

FINISH

13-425
13-425
15-425

#2 SHELL
Cork

#2 Cork

15-425
15-300

20400

#3 CoRk
20-400

20-400
15-425




PHARMACEUTICAL 'C
AND PROPRIETARY |/

A D R TR O

CAPACITY IpeaAL WE IGHT HE1GHT WIDTH THICKNESS

MoLo IN FILLING IN IN IN IN FINISH
No. OuNces PoiInT OUNCES INCHES INCHES INCHES
A-BU41 1/2 2-5/32 1-3/4 2-27/32 1-1/8 1-1/32 #3 Cork
A=713 1/2 2-1/16 1-5/8 2-23/32 2 u7/64 #2 SHELL
CoRk
A-703 1/2 BASE OF Neck 1-1/2 2-ul/64 1-57/64 27/22 #2 CoRK
A-U4152 5/6 1-15/16 2 3-3/16 1-23/64 1-1/64 20-300
E A-1626 5/8  BASE OF NECK 2 3-5/16 1-u41/64 63/64 #3 Cork
A-1576 1 2-9/32 2 3-5/32 1-25/64 1-9/32 #2 Cork
20-300-400
A-30u1 1 2-1/2 2-1/2 3~11/16 1-21/64 1-21/64 SPECIAL
SPRINKLER
A-7040 1 3-57/64 2-1/2 4-15/32 1-u41/64 29/32 #24 SHELL
CoRK




PHARMACEUTICAI
AND PROPRIETAR?

MoLp
No.

A-1309

A-752
A=714
A-741
A-706
A-T43
A-3857
A-T48

CapaciTY

OuNcEs

1/2

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

loEAL
FiLLiInG
PoINT
BASE OF NECK
L]
1-7/8

BASE OF NECK

L
N
1-1/2

BASE OF NECK

WEIGHT
IN
Ounces

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-3/4
1-5/8
1-1/2
1-1/2
1-3/4

2-5/8

He IGHT
IN
INCHES

2-31/32

2-15/16
2-31/64
3-3/8
3~1/4
2-9/32
2-7/32

4-15/64

WipTH
IN
INCHES

1-3/16

1-41/64
2-15/64
1-7/16

1-29/32
2-13/64
1-23/32

1-55/64

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

7/8

43/64
51/64
23/32
us/64
u3/eu
1-5/64
7/8

FiNISH

#2 SHeELL
CoRK

L]

n

L]

22-400

#2% SHeLL
CoRK




*HARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

CAPACITY loEAL WE 1GHT HE 1GHT WIDTH THICKNESS

MoLD IN FILLING IN IN IN IN FINISH

No. OUNCES PoinT OUNCES INCHES INCHES INCHES

A-3181 1/2 BASE OF 1-3/4 3-1/16 1-17/32 u7/64 fi2 SHELL
NECK CORK

A-716 1/2 " 1-3/4 2-15/64 2-13/32 3/4 B -

A-751 1/2 " 1~1/2 - 3-5/16 1-11/64 25/32 "

A-705 1/2 " 1-1/2 2-U41/64 1-63/64 u7/64 L

A-3161 1 2-7/16 2-1/2 2-63/64 2-23/64 13/16  #1 CoRrk

A-710 1-7/8 2 3-1/4 2-11/16 2-13/64 DIAM. #2% SHeLL

CoRk
A=712 2 2-5/8 3-5/8 3-5/16 3-7/32 1-3/16 "




PHARMACEUTICA |
AND PROPRIETAR

MoLD
No.

IA—3136
’A-719
A-724
A-3898
A-3701
A-1293

4-1820

CAPACITY
IN
OUNCES

1/2

1/2

1/2

6 DR.

IpeAL
FiLLING
PoINnT

BASE OF NECK

2-13/16

2-7/8

BASE OF NECK

2-5/8

WE 1GHT
iN
OuNces

1-3/8

1-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2

2-5/8

2-3/16

2-1/2

He1GHT
IN
INCHES

2-35/64

2-53/64

2-17/32

3-5/8

3-5/8

3-7/64

3-11/32

WioTH
IN
INCHES

1-1/2

1-13/16

2-1/32

1-23/32

1-9/16

1-15/32

2-1/16

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

43/64

9/16

47/64

7/8

1-3/64

1-3/32

7/8

FINISH

#2 Cork
#1 Cork
#2 Cork
#3 Cork
#2 SHELL
Cork

18-400

Sp. Se.




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

A A

A-3144
A-3778

A-1147

A-3182
A-3146
A-3133

CaPACIT
IN
Qunces

a/u
1
1-1/2

1-1/2
1-1/2

1-1/2

Y

DR.

DR

DR.

OR.

DR.

DR.

IpeAL
FtLLING
PoINT

1-1/8
1-5/8

BASE OF
NECK

1-23/32
BASE OF
NECK

L]

3-15/32

WE 1 GHT
IN
OuNCES

1/2
1/8
9/16

3/u
9/16

1/2

HE1GHT
IN
INCHES

1-23/32
2-1/4

2-3/32

2-5/16
2-5/16
2-23/64

4-1/16

WIDTH
IN
INCHES

1-17/64
1-1/4

1-5/32

31/32

13/16

1-19/32

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

7/16
1/2
5/8

17/32
35/64
9/16

23/32

FINISH

#1 Cork
#1 CoRrk
#0 Cork &
SLI1P—OVER
Cap
L

#1 CoRrK



PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

MoLo
Ne.

A-52u1

A-1236

A-3u411
A-3140
A-3142
A-748

A-1452

CAPACITY
IN
OuNces

1-1/10 oR.

1-1/2 oA,

1~1/2 o©R.
1-1/2 oRr.
1-1/2 oR.

1-1/2 oR.

IpEAL
FILLING
POINT

1-29/32

1-3/u

1-3/4

BASE OF
NECK

HE 1 GHT
IN
INCHES

2-15/64

2-11/32

2-11/32
2-1/8

2-25/6
1-15/16

AN E SO PETE WEET B AL

WIDTH
IN
INCHES

63/64

15/16

35/64
1-21/64
63/64

1-15/32

THICKNESS
IN
INCHES

1/2

39/64

53/64
1/2
1/2

23/32

FINISH

CORK
#0 Cork &
SLIP—OVER
CapP
L

un

Sp.Sc.CaP

A=T0G




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

CAPACITY IDEAL We 1GHT He 16HT WipTH THICKNESS
MoLo N FiLLING IN N IN IN FiNISH

No. OuNces PoINT OuNCES INCHES INCHES INCHES
1A-1119 1/2 1-1/8 1-1/2 1~21/32 1-55/64 0 1aMm. #2 SHELL
CORK
A=730 1/2 1-1/u 1-1/2 1-1/2 1-31/32 i
A=708 6 DR, BASE OF 1-1/2 1-41/64 2-3/6u B "
NECK .
A=745 3/u " 2-1/8 1-53/64 2 i "
A=1144 1 " 2-1/4 1-15/16 2-3/16 2-3/16 B
A-737 1 1-3/8 2-1/2 1-7/8 2-17/64 biAM. "
A-1120 1 1-5/16 2-3/8 1-59/6u 2-3/16 u g
A-1121 2 1-1/2 3 2-1/8 2-3a/64 #3 SHELL

ifﬂqﬁ;_fﬂf Cork




MoLo
No.

A-725

A-1304

A-TU6

A-1127

CAPACITY
tN
OuNCES

1/2

IpEAL
FiLLING
POINT

BASE OF
NECK

1-13/32

BASE OF
NECK

1-7/32

1-7/16

WE 1 GHT
IN
OuNCES

1-1/2

2

He 1 GHT
IN
INCHES

1-29/32

2-1/8

1-27/32
1-3/4

2-5/16

WIDTH THICKNESS

IN IN
INCHES INCHES
2-3/16 u7/64

1-55/64 DI1AM.

1-27/32 1-27/32
2-17/64 O 1AM.

1-63/64 D1AM.

FINISH

#2 CORK

© #2 SHELL

- CORK

#2 CoRrk

PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY




PHARMACEUTICAL
AND PROPRIETARY

CapaciTy
MoLp IN

No, Ounces

A-1116 6

A-5524-IS  6-11/16

A-359 8
A-5525-1S 12
A-320 15
A-2627 18

IpEAL
FitLing
PoiInT

i4-1/2

3-u47/64

4-7/16

4-11/32

6-1/8

OuNcEs

7-7/16

8-3/8

10-1/2

11-1/2

He 1GHT
IN
INCHES

5-1/16

4-7/16

4-9/16

5-1/16

6-9/16

6-19/32

i

——

WioTH THICKNESS
IN ™
INCHES INCHES

2-23/32  1-13/16

3-9/32 l-ul/sq

1~11/32 1-11/32

3-55/64  2-7/64

2-1/2 o1am.

3-31/32  2-11/32

FINISH

38-400

38-400

45-400

38-400




